End-semester Examinations of B. Pharm Program of School of Science will be held from June 27, 2024

KATHMANDU UNIVERSITY

OFFICE OF THE CON
Dhulikhel, P.O7Bo

L IEN -
Tel: (011) 661399,Fax: 977-11-663199,

as per the following schedule.

Examination Centre
Examination Time

-
(&H

athamandu, Nepal

: Kathmandu University, Dhulikhel
: 11:00 AM to 2:00 PM

R LER OF EXAMINATIONS

$ controllerofexaminations@ku.edu.np

June 20, 2024

Date IV-11 I-1 I-11 IV-II (old
Syllabus)

Thursday, 27 June | PHAR 417/ COMP 101 - PHAR 417/

2024 PHAR 419 PHAR 419

Friday, 28 June - - PHAR 114 -

2024

Sunday, 30 June | PHAR 412 PHAR 112 - PHAR 412

2024

Tuesday, 02 July - - BIOL 102 PHAR 416

2024

Thursday, 04 July | PHAR 431 ENGT 104 - -

2024

Sunday, 07 July - - CHEM 104 PHAR 414

2024

Tuesday, 09 July PHYS 104 - -

2024

Thursday, 11 July - - PHAR 113 PHAR 422

2024

Sunday, 14 July MATH 111 - -

2024

Tuesday, 16 July - - MATH 102 PHAR 411

2024

Thursday, 18 July CHEM 101 - -

2024

Sunday, 21 July - - COMP 117 -

2024

Controlle

xaminations

Prof. Ram Prasad Ghimire, PhD

Note:

Examinations will be conducted as per this schedule and under no circumstance the dates and times will

be changed unless the University publishes prior notice.




